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201802010000
34820

02/01/2018
03:53:15 PM

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

ELECTION
ANREPORT

RUSTON
RICKY D

201802120000
45290

02/12/2018
01:32:44 PM

MILLER
JUANITA B

LIVING WILL GANNON
DONNA M

201802060000
40100

02/06/2018
03:35:00 PM

BROOKS
LEWIS

Grantor ELECTION
CERTIFICATE

SHELBY
COUNTY
SUPERINTEN
DENT OF
EDUCATION

Other:SEE
INST

201802080000
42200

02/08/2018
01:57:44 PM

ALABAMA
STATE BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
CERTIFICATE

SAYERS
KRISTI TAGLIA

201802010000
34820

02/01/2018
03:53:15 PM

RUSTON
RICKY D

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201802060000
40100

02/06/2018
03:35:00 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
SUPERINTEN
DENT OF
EDUCATION

Grantee ELECTION
CERTIFICATE

BROOKS
LEWIS

Other:SEE
INST

201802140000
49560

02/14/2018
03:36:29 PM

UNITED
STATES ARMY

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

DOROUGH
LUKE AUSTIN

201802080000
42200

02/08/2018
01:57:44 PM

SAYERS
KRISTI TAGLIA

ELECTION
CERTIFICATE

ALABAMA
STATE BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

201802020000
36700

02/02/2018
01:34:27 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201802020000
36700

02/02/2018
01:34:27 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

16 31 Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

201802140000
49560

02/14/2018
03:36:29 PM

DOROUGH
LUKE AUSTIN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201802020000
36670

02/02/2018
01:34:24 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

16 31 Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

201802020000
36680

02/02/2018
01:34:25 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

16 31 Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES



201802020000
36680

02/02/2018
01:34:25 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

16 31 Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

201802020000
36690

02/02/2018
01:34:26 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201802020000
36690

02/02/2018
01:34:26 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201802020000
36700

02/02/2018
01:34:27 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201802020000
36700

02/02/2018
01:34:27 PM

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

16 31 Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

201802120000
45290

02/12/2018
01:32:44 PM

GANNON
DONNA M

LIVING WILL MILLER
JUANITA B


