Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201802010000 34820	02/01/2018 03:53:15 PM	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3		ELECTION ANREPORT	RUSTON RICKY D						
201802120000 45290	02/12/2018 01:32:44 PM	MILLER JUANITA B		LIVING WILL	GANNON DONNA M						
201802060000 40100	02/06/2018 03:35:00 PM	BROOKS LEWIS	Grantor	ELECTION CERTIFICATE	SHELBY COUNTY SUPERINTEN DENT OF EDUCATION						Other:SEE INST
201802080000 42200	02/08/2018 01:57:44 PM	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION CERTIFICATE	SAYERS KRISTI TAGLIA						
201802010000 34820	02/01/2018 03:53:15 PM	RUSTON RICKY D		ELECTION ANREPORT	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201802060000 40100	02/06/2018 03:35:00 PM	SHELBY COUNTY SUPERINTEN DENT OF EDUCATION	Grantee	ELECTION CERTIFICATE	BROOKS LEWIS						Other:SEE INST
201802140000 49560	02/14/2018 03:36:29 PM	UNITED STATES ARMY		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	DOROUGH LUKE AUSTIN						
201802080000 42200	02/08/2018 01:57:44 PM	SAYERS KRISTI TAGLIA		ELECTION CERTIFICATE	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201802020000 36700	02/02/2018 01:34:27 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						Other:SEE INST
201802020000 36700	02/02/2018 01:34:27 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			16	31		Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
201802140000 49560	02/14/2018 03:36:29 PM	DOROUGH LUKE AUSTIN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201802020000 36670	02/02/2018 01:34:24 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S				16	31		Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
201802020000 36680	02/02/2018 01:34:25 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			16	31		Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES

201802020000 36680	02/02/2018 01:34:25 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	MISC INSTRUMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		16	31	Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
201802020000 36690	02/02/2018 01:34:26 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	MISC INSTRUMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC				Other:SEE INST
201802020000 36690	02/02/2018 01:34:26 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	MISC INSTRUMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC				Other:SEE INST
201802020000 36700	02/02/2018 01:34:27 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	MISC INSTRUMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC				Other:SEE INST
201802020000 36700	02/02/2018 01:34:27 PM	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	MISC INSTRUMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		16	31	Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
201802120000 45290	02/12/2018 01:32:44 PM	GANNON DONNA M	LIVING WILL	MILLER JUANITA B				